PAGE 1 of 5
Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Easy Smart Managed Switches
Data Sheet | GS105EP, GS105EPP, GS108EP, GS108EPP, GS116EP, GS116EPP
Control and Configure Beyond
Plug-and-Play
NETGEAR Easy Smart Managed Switches with PoE+ meet the needs of growing businesses by providing fundamental network features such as
simplified VLANs, QoS set-up and IGMP Snooping that help optimize the performance of the network. Easy Smart Managed Switches are the perfect
upgrade from the basic Unmanaged Switches, delivering essential networking management features at a very affordable price. These models

NETGEAR, Inc. 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com
 D-GS105EP/GS105EPP/GS108EP/GS108EPP/GS116EP/GS116EPP-25Mar26
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
GS105EP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS105EP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS105EPP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS105EPP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108EP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108EP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108EPP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108EPP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS116EP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS116EP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS116EPP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS116EPP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom